RIKSSERIEN/VALTAKUNNANSARJA 2013 - 2014

Division 3 - Kolmossarja

Zon/lohko 8

Omgang /kierros 6

HIFK

Omgang /kierros 5

HIFK

Omgang /kierros 4

HIFK

Omgang /kierros 3

HIFK

Omgang /kierros 2

HIFK

Omgang /kierros 1

HIFK

5.4.2014 kl. 11.00 Tali

15.3.2014 kl. 11.00 Dickursby

GH 2

OB
DESTROYERS
RKM-Vantaa
RBC

825
783
740
838
649
3835

- 748
- 699
- 679
- 777
- 858

8.2.2014 klI. 11.00 Raumo

RKM-Vantaa
OB
DESTROYERS
GH 2

RBC

751
774
773
720
752
3770

18.1.2014 kl. 11.00 Tall

GH 2

OB
DESTROYERS
RKM-Vantaa
RBC

837
846
870
796
850
4199

- 708
- 650
- 813
- 740
- 755

- 841
- 708
- 934
- 832
- 848

23.11.2013 kI. 11.00 Ekenés

GH 2

OB
RKM-Vantaa
RBC
DESTROYERS

756
749
813
809
776
3903

- 758
- 678
- 746
- 817
- 858

190.10.2013 kl. 11.00 Hang6

DESTROYERS
OB
RKM-Vantaa
RBC

GH2

690
77
741
751
758
3717

- 706
- 755
- 740
- 763
- 794

Vinstbonus (120)

Jukka
Janne
Nisse
Lauri

Vinstbonus (120)

Jukka
Harri
Janne
Petri

Vinstbonus (120)

Kajus
Harri
Janne
Petri

Vinstbonus (120)

Petri
Calle
Kajus
Lasse

Vinstbonus (120)

Petri
Calle
Kajus
Janne

Vinstbonus (120)

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
245 205 197 278 139 1064
213 214 232 178 178 1015
178 191 175 204 186 934
189 173 136 178 146 822
825 783 740 838 649 3835
120 120 120 120 0 480
945 903 860 958 649 4315
147 194 229 203 224 997
184 188 186 218 187 963
205 199 210 181 158 953
215 193 148 118 203 877
751 774 773 720 772 3790
120 120 0 0 0 240
871 894 773 720 772 4030
236 259 189 203 224 1111
202 222 190 232 196 1042
197 183 257 172 216 1025
202 182 234 189 214 1021
837 846 870 796 850 4199
0 120 0 0 120 240
837 966 870 796 970 4439
183 226 247 193 201 1050
202 170 211 191 222 996
195 206 196 203 163 963
176 147 159 222 190 894
756 749 813 809 776 3903
0 120 120 0 0 240
756 869 933 809 776 4143
179 236 200 234 236 1085
156 221 153 211 170 911
187 168 205 154 160 874
168 152 183 152 192 847
690 777 741 751 758 3717
0 120 120 0 0 0
690 897 861 751 758 3957



